
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

BUS D

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - AM
Run description: TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

Stop STOP DESCRIPTION
Scheduled  
Time

1 WB 128 AVE NE AFTER REDSTONE ST NE @ PULLOUT 6:52 AM
2 WB CITYSCAPE BLVD AFTER CITYSCAPE DR NE 6:59 AM
3 EB 88 AVE NE AFTER SAVANNA ST NE (CT STOP) 7:07 AM
4 EB 88 AVE NE AFTER 60 ST NE @ PULLOUT 7:09 AM
5 EB SADDLECREST BV NE AFTER SADDLECREST TC NE @ SCHOOL 7:13 AM
6 SB SADDLEBROOK DR NE AFTER SADDLESTONE DR NE (CT STOP) 7:16 AM
7 SB TARADALE DR NE AFTER TARALAKE RD NE(CT STOP) 7:19 AM
8 SB FALCONRIDGE BLVD NE AFTER CASTLEBROOK DR NE (CT STOP) 7:26 AM
9 EB 37 AVE NE AFTER TEMPLE DR (CT STOP) 7:34 AM

10 SB 68 ST NE AFTER 26 AVE NE (CT STOP) 7:36 AM
11 WB 16 AVE NE AFTER 5 ST NE (CT STOP) 7:48 AM
12 WB 16 AVE NE AFTER EDMONTON TRAIL NE(CT STOP) 7:49 AM
13 WB 5 AVE NW AFTER 22 ST NW(CT STOP) 8:05 AM
14 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 8:15 AM
15 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:30 AM

MONDAY TO THURSDAY - PM
Run description: FROM  WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

Stop STOP DESCRIPTION
Scheduled  
Time

1 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 3:28 PM
2 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:45 PM
3 EB 5 AVE NW AFTER 22 ST NW 3:50 PM
4 EB 16 AVE NE AFTER EDMONTON TRAIL NE(CT STOP) 4:12 PM
5 EB 16 AVE NE AFTER 5 ST NE (CT STOP) 4:15 PM
6 NB 68 ST NE AFTER 26 AVE NE (CT STOP) 4:30 PM
7 NB TEMPLE DR AFTER 37 AVE NE (CT STOP) 4:32 PM
8 NB FALCONRIDGE BLVD NE AFTER CASTLEBROOK DR NE (CT STOP) 4:38 PM
9 NB TARADALE DR AFTER TARALAKE RD NE(CT STOP) 4:44 PM

10 NB SADDLEBROOK DR NE AFTER SADDLESTONE DR NE (CT STOP) 4:47 PM
11 WB SADDLECREST BLVD NE AFTER SADDLECREST GDNS NE W. ARM (CT STOP) 4:50 PM
12 WB 88 AVE NE AFTER SADDLECREST BLVD NE (CT STOP) 4:52 PM
13 WB 88 AVE NE AFTER SAVANNA ST NE (CT STOP) 4:54 PM
14 EB 104 AVE NE @ METIS TR NE (CT STOP) 5:00 PM
15 EB 128 AVE NE BEFORE SKYVIEW RANCH RD NE @ CONDOS 5:09 PM


